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Starters

Soup of the day V
with crusty roll

Fried chicken potstickers

minced chicken and aromatic
vegetable dumplings served with
tomato relish and Kashmiri chilli oil

Ham hock terrine
pickled cauliflower relish, picked leaves
and crolte

Watermelon and vegan chicken salad VE
topped with pomegranate
and sweet chilli dressing

Scottish smoked salmon
avocado and herb cream, capers
and cucumber ribbons

Burrata with balsamic grilled peaches VV
creamy burrata cheese served with
grilled balsamic-dressed peaches and
toasted almonds

Classic Caesar salad V
with crunchy baby gem lettuce
and creamy Caesar dressing

add grilled chicken £4.95
add salmon £4.95

Main Courses

Tomato and mascarpone cheese
linguine pasta Vv
tossed in a creamy, cheesy sauce

Chickpea and lentil curry VE
served with basmati rice and naan bread

Classic steak and ale pie

Slow-cooked beef stew wrapped in
flaky, buttery pie crust served with
a panache of vegetables and gravy

Fillet of seabass

with crunchy hasselback potatoes
and broccoli and a herb infused
creamy nage

£7.99

£9.95

£9.95

£10.99

£10.99

£11.95

small £7.99
large £11.99

£16.99

£16.99

£20.99

£26.99

B

Grills

Our grills are served with oven-roasted tomato,
field mushroom, thick cut chips and a choice of

peppercorn or hollandaise sauce
Cajun spiced grilled fillet of chicken
Grilled Scottish salmon fillet

80z ribeye steak

Sides

Thick cut chips VE
Cheesy fries VV

Mixed leaf salad VE

Onion rings V

French fries VE

Panache of vegetables VE

Halloumi fries VV

Desserts

Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) V

Rainbow fresh fruit salad VE
with lemon sorbet

Chocolate brownie delice VV
with vanilla ice-cream

Lime and strawberry cheesecake
with fruit coulis and berries

Vegan chocolate barrel
with ganache glaze VE
with vegan ice-cream

V Vegetarian - VE Vegan
Further vegan dishes available on request

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the below listed food allergens are present.
Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.
If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering.
Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.

Allergens; Gluten, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Egg, Fish, Peanuts, Tree nuts, Soya, Milk, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Lupin, Sulphites.

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

£20.99
£24.99
£28.99

£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£6.50

£7.99
£7.99

£8.99

£9.50

£9.50



