

restaurant928

218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
- 57G
228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228 228
376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376
928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928
876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876
229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229
928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928
928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928
876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876
928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928 928
9269269269269269269269269269269269269269
- 57G
218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376
92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 9
376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376 376
229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229
876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876
929 929 929 929 929 929 929 929 929 929
218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218
876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876 876
26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 2



Starters	
Soup of the day ∨ with crusty roll	£7.99
Fried chicken potstickers minced chicken and aromatic vegetable dumplings served with tomato relish and Kashmiri chilli oil	£9.95
Ham hock terrine pickled cauliflower relish, picked leaves and croûte	£9.95
Watermelon and vegan chicken salad VE topped with pomegranate and sweet chilli dressing	£10.99
Scottish smoked salmon avocado and herb cream, capers and cucumber ribbons	£10.99
Burrata with balsamic grilled peaches V creamy burrata cheese served with grilled balsamic-dressed peaches and toasted almonds	£11.95
Classic Caesar salad V sm	nall £7.99 e £11.99
Classic Caesar salad ∨ sm with crunchy baby gem lettuce large and creamy Caesar dressing add grilled chicken £4.95	
Classic Caesar salad V sm with crunchy baby gem lettuce large and creamy Caesar dressing add grilled chicken £4.95 add salmon £4.95	
Classic Caesar salad V with crunchy baby gem lettuce and creamy Caesar dressing add grilled chicken £4.95 add salmon £4.95 Main Courses Tomato and mascarpone cheese linguine pasta V	e£11.99
Classic Caesar salad ∨ with crunchy baby gem lettuce and creamy Caesar dressing add grilled chicken £4.95 add salmon £4.95 Main Courses Tomato and mascarpone cheese linguine pasta ∨ tossed in a creamy, cheesy sauce Chickpea and lentil curry ∨E	e£11.99 £16.99

Grills Our grills are served with oven-roasted tomato, field mushroom, thick cut chips and a choice of peppercorn or hollandaise sauce		
Cajun spiced grilled fillet of chicken	£20.99	
Grilled Scottish salmon fillet	£24.99	
8oz ribeye steak	£28.99	
Sides		
Thick cut chips VE	£4.99	
Cheesy fries V	£4.99	
Mixed leaf salad VE	£4.99	
Onion rings V	£4.99	
French fries VE	£4.99	
Panache of vegetables VE	£4.99	
Halloumi fries V	£6.50	
Desserts		
Selection of ice-creams (3 scoops) V	£7.99	
Rainbow fresh fruit salad VE with lemon sorbet	£7.99	
Chocolate brownie delice V with vanilla ice-cream	£8.99	
Lime and strawberry cheesecake with fruit coulis and berries	£9.50	
Vegan chocolate barrel with ganache glaze VE with vegan ice-cream	£9.50	

V Vegetarian - VE Vegan Further vegan dishes available on request

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the below listed food allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details. Allergens; Gluten, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Egg, Fish, Peanuts, Tree nuts, Soya, Milk, Celery, Mustard, Sesame, Lupin, Sulphites. All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.